
 

 

Monday, April 1 
8:30am       Evan Leigh Haynes- Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday, April 2 
8:30am        Katie & Ron Osborne- Fr. Rajan 

Wednesday, April 3 
8:30am     Elizabeth Griffith- Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, April 4 
8:30am     FOCCUS Mentor Couples - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday,  April 5 
8:30 am     Jody Knaff - Fr. Kunkel 
Saturday,  April 6 
8:30am      Harlan Knott †- Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm Patti Sullivan- Fr. Rajan 
Sunday,     April 7 
7:00am       Patti Sullivan -Fr. Rajan 
9:00am       Orville & Bernadette Cary †  – Fr. Kunkel 
11:00am      The Smith Family – Fr. Bolding  
3:00         Parishioners– Fr. Kunkel  
5:00pm       Catherine Stanley-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, April 8 
8:30am       Micah Cosner- Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday,  April 9 
8:30am Alec Guadalupe Carbine † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, April 10 
8:30am       Carrie Ellsworth - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, April 11 
8:30am     Sally J. Bayer † - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday,     April 12 
8:30 am     Stephen Grout † - Fr. Kunkel 
Saturday,  April 13 
8:30am      Bashar Stipho † - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Reserved for Funeral Intention - Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday,     April 14 
7:00am       Darryl Gibson- Fr. Rajan 
9:00am       Joel Dickenson– Msgr Bui  
11:00am      Todd & Rafaela Vittone– Fr. Bolding  
5:00pm       Parishioners -Fr. Rajan 
  
 
 
         
 
  
           
        
 
  

Monday, April 15 
8:30am        Ana Chavez - Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  April 16 
8:30am  Jeff Gardner † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, April 17 
8:30am        Alec Carbine † & Guadalupe Medina † - Fr. Rajan 

Thursday, April 18 
8:30am     Aly Lalji - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, April 19 
8:30am      Libby Robinson- Fr. Rajan 
Saturday, April 20 
8:30am      Our Parish children receiving sacraments - Fr. Kunkel 

5:00pm Parishioners- Fr. Rajan 
Sunday, April 21 
7:00am       Frank Bennett †- Msgr Bui  
9:00am      Reserve for Funeral Intention–Msgr Bui  

11:00am      Mario & Natalie Caperon- Fr. Bolding 
5:00pm       O’Conner Family-Fr. Kunkel 
Monday, April 22 
8:30am        Ron Warthen † - Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday,  April 23 
8:30am  Brennan Family - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, April 24 
8:30am        Our Parish Children receiving sacraments - Fr. Rajan 

Thursday, April 25 
8:30am      Jonah Cosner - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, April 26 
8:30am      Marcia Paulson †- Fr. Kunkel  
Saturday, April 27 
8:30am      Brielle Peterson - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Ivan & Rachel- Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday, April 28 
7:00am       Parishioners- Fr. Kunkel  
9:00am      Pam & Andy Lambros–Msgr Bui  

11:00am      Victoria Booth-Fr. Bolding  
5:00pm       Reserve for Funeral Intention-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, April 29 
8:30am        Bri Cooney - Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  April 30 
8:30am  Emily Ell † - Fr. Rajan 
 

 

Readings, Mass Intentions & 
Priest Schedule (Subject to Change) 


